

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4860-4861/2018

TAMIL NADU GENERATION AND DISTRIBUTION CORPORATION LIMITED
(TANGEDCO) Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S VIDEOCON POWER LIMITED AND ANR. Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 4862-4864/2018 (XII)

Date : 12-02-2020 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pravin H. Parekh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. E.R. Kumar, Adv.
Ms. S. Lakshmi Iyer, Adv.
Ms. Aishwarya Dash, Adv.
Ms. Anvesha Padhi, Adv.
Mr. Sarthak Gaur, Adv.
Ms. Nitika Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Paritosh Arora, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Ramdev, Adv.
Ms. Aashna Bhatnagar, Adv.
M/S. Parekh & Co., AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Varun B., Adv.
Mr. S. S. Shroff, AOR
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 26th March, 2020.

(MADHU BALA)
AR-CUM-PS

(BEENA JOLLY)
BRANCH OFFICER