

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S).4860-4861/2018

TAMIL NADU GENERATION AND DISTRIBUTION
CORPORATION LIMITED (TANGEDCO)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S VIDEOCON POWER LIMITED AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 4862-4864/2018 (XII)

Date : 16-01-2025 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN

For Appellant(s): M/S. Parekh & Co., AOR

Mr. D. Kumanan, AOR

For Respondent(s): Mr. Sandeep S Ladda, Adv.

Mr. Soumik Ghosal, AOR

Mr. Gaurav Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ashutosh Chaturvedi, Adv.

Mr. S. S. Shroff, AOR

Mr. Kumar Vishwajeet, Adv.

Mr. Pritam Bishwas, Adv.

Mr. Rohit K. Singh, AOR

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

The Court made the following
O R D E R

Not taken up.

List on 24th April, 2025.

(ASHISH KONDLE)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER (NSH)